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Puesto Tiempo
1 6,02
2 6,09
3 6,11
4 6,25
5 6,38
6 6,40
7 6,43
8 6,53
9 6,54
10 6,55
11 6,59
12 6,59
13 7,00
14 7,01
15 7,03
16 7,04
17 7,04
18 7,04
19 7,05
20 7,11
21 7,12
22 7,13
23 7,15
24 7,16
25 7,26
26 7,28
27 7,29
28 7,30
29 7,30
30 7,31
31 7,35
32 7,41
33 7,47
34 7,57
35 7,59
36 8,04
37 8,06
38 8,07
39 8,15
40 8,16
41 8,27
42 8,27
43 8,38
44 8,41
45 8,42
46 9,05
47 9,18
48 10,54

FECHA: 31/12/2011

N° dorsal

1916
1903
1760
1598
1741
1792
1961
1962
1698
1975
1964
1976
1914
1740
1789
1793
1582
1591
1587
1791
1583
1701
1989
1896
1907
1965
1918
1967
1729
1907
1969
1973
1790
1743
1917
1900
1590
1557
1693
1897
1824
1550
1794
1795
1901
1908
1556
1825

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 251090 Fax 983 - 25 19 13
47010 Valladolid

XXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas™ 2011
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA INFANTIL FEMENINO

Nombre y Apellidos

ALEJANDRA LOPEZ DE CASTRO
AINHOA ARIAS DIEZ

BEATRIZ LOPEZ GOMEZ

SARA RODRIGUEZ TORIBIO
PAULA DEL BARRIO TORRES
ISABEL HERNANDEZ BARAJAS
CARMEN VICIOSA VILLA
CLARA GARCIA ESCRIBANO
LARA GONAPEENUWALA
CELIA GARCIA FREILE

LEONOR MOZO ALONSO
PAULA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
ALICIA MAYORDOMO CABREJAS
SILVIA FERNANDEZ HERRERA
HELENA ESPANA DOS SANTOS
ANDREA VELLAR GARCIA
ADRIANA VILLAR HERNANDEZ
LUCIA FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO
LUCIA RODRIGUEZ BENITO
SUSANA GARRIDO RAPADO
MARTA PEREZ DIEZ

ESTHER GOMEZ GONZALEZ
ISABEL ARIAS GALLEGO
NEREA ESCUDERO MAROTO
BEATRIZ ALBUENA PEREZ
INES PEREZ GUERRA

CARMEN ROJO SANZ

MONICA CARDENOSA GOBERNADO
PAULA CAVIA SANZ

BEATRIZ ALBUENA PEREZ
LAURA PEREIRA PEREZ

SILVIA ULLATE TORRES

CARLA TRAS CASAS GARCIA
ROCIO MAHAMUD FRAILE
LUCIA PASCUAL GARNACHO
LAURA PELAEZ GARCIA

ANA GARCIA ASENJO

TANIA CENTENO BRAGADO
CRISTINA ALVAREZ ROBLES
MIRIAN ARROYO CABRERO
ANA BARIEGO IBANEZ

CELIA RODRIGUEZ NISTAL
LAURA GAMAZO MARBAN
SHEILA FRONTAURA LOPEZ
MARTA MARTIN MARBAN
CRISTINA GARCIA ANTORAZ
SUSANA CHICHARRO MONEDERO
TERESA HINTERLEITNER

Club A.N.

CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 2000
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 2000
CASTILLO LA MOTA 1999
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 1999
CD ASERFIX 1999

INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFOTOR! 1999

ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 1999
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 1999
EAMO FUERTEVENTURA 2000
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 2000
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 1999
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 2000
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 1999
CD ASERFIX 2000

INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFOTOR! 1999
INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFOTOR! 1999

CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS 2000
TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA 1999
TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA 2000

INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFOTOR! 2000

CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS 2000
C. D. RONDILLA / TRIPI 2000

CD RONDILLA = TRIPI 2000
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 2000
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 2000
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 1999
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 1999
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 2000
CA VALLADOLID 1999

CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 2000
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 2000
ESCUELA ISAAC VICIOSA 2000

INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFOTOR! 2000

CD ASERFIX 1999

CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 1999
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 1999
TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA 1999
CLUB MAYTE MARTINEZ 1999
INDEPENDIENTE 2000

CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 2000
INDEPENDIENTE 2000

CLUB MAYTE MARTINEZ 2000

INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFOTOR! 2000
INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFOTOR! 2000

CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 2000
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID 1999
CLUB MAYTE MARTINEZ 1999
INDEPENDIENTE 1999

HORA: 17:10



